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2417 44 112271229HONDA 43.2% 37.0% 23.2%39.0%30.9% 107 39.6% 145 29.7%207 33.8% HONDA3946 36.8%199 22.2%45 18.0%170 29.5%

962 12 8014863KAWASAKI 17.2% 10.1% 16.6%21.3%8.5% 47 17.4% 65 13.3%132 21.6% KAWASAKI1759 16.4%162 18.0%21 8.4%67 11.6%

534 33 14669146YAMAHA 9.5% 27.7% 30.2%9.9%19.7% 33 12.2% 122 25.0%100 16.3% YAMAHA1587 14.8%157 17.5%86 34.4%161 28.0%

713 6 294888SUZUKI 12.7% 5.0% 6.0%6.9%11.9% 18 6.7% 62 12.7%49 8.0% SUZUKI1130 10.5%56 6.2%30 12.0%31 5.4%

11 5 391556CHONGOING ZONG. 0.2% 4.2% 8.1%2.2%7.5% 12 4.4% 14 2.9%5 0.8% CHONGOING ZONG.440 4.1%190 21.2%16 6.4%77 13.4%

178 5 123936PIAGGIO 3.2% 4.2% 2.5%5.6%4.9% 3 1.1% 3 0.6%31 5.1% PIAGGIO346 3.2%23 2.6%6 2.4%10 1.7%

111 13248MODENAS 2.0% 2.7%3.5%1.1% 4 1.5% 7 1.4%18 2.9% MODENAS231 2.2%33 3.7%4 1.6%9 1.6%

77 1 15811DAYANG 1.4% 0.8% 3.1%1.2%1.5% 4 1.5% 11 2.3%14 2.3% DAYANG165 1.5%11 1.2%6 2.4%7 1.2%

58 1 6216OTHERS 1.0% 0.8% 1.2%0.3%2.2% 6 2.2% 8 1.6%5 0.8% OTHERS124 1.2%12 1.3%4 1.6%6 1.0%

90 2BAIHAI YINYIANG 1.6% 1.7% 1 0.2% BAIHAI YINYIANG94 0.9%1 0.4%

57 759SIAM SPA 1.0% 1.4%0.7%1.2% 2 0.7% 1 0.2%4 0.7% SIAM SPA92 0.9%3 0.3%4 0.7%

52 1 443GAGIVA 0.9% 0.8% 0.8%0.6%0.4% 9 3.3% 4 0.8%4 0.7% GAGIVA85 0.8%2 0.2%1 0.4%1 0.2%

35 3 458DAELIM 0.6% 2.5% 0.8%0.7%1.1% 7 2.6% 1 0.2%2 0.3% DAELIM79 0.7%4 0.4%9 3.6%1 0.2%

48 4B.M.W. 0.9% 0.6% 1 0.2%3 0.5% B.M.W.66 0.6%6 0.7%4 1.6%

42 1 61K.T.M. 0.7% 0.8% 0.9%0.1% 1 0.4% 1 0.2%8 1.3% K.T.M.66 0.6%2 0.2%1 0.4%3 0.5%

8 42NANJING JINCHEN 0.1% 0.6%0.3% 6 2.2% 22 4.5%3 0.5% NANJING JINCHEN63 0.6%12 1.3%4 1.6%2 0.3%

28 139PEUGEOT 0.5% 0.2%0.4%1.2% 1 0.4% 2 0.4%3 0.5% PEUGEOT55 0.5%3 0.3%3 1.2%2 0.3%

15 153HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.3% 0.2%0.7%0.4% 1 0.4% 3 0.6%5 0.8% HYOSUNG MOTORS44 0.4%2 0.2%9 1.6%

16 311APRILIA 0.3% 0.6%0.1%0.1% 1 0.4%2 0.3% APRILIA40 0.4%7 0.8%1 0.4%8 1.4%

11 1 335KWANG YANG 0.2% 0.8% 0.6%0.4%0.7% 1 0.4% 7 1.4%3 0.5% KWANG YANG39 0.4%3 0.3%2 0.3%

1132TAIWAN GOLDEN 0.2%0.1%4.3% 1 0.4% 1 0.2% TAIWAN GOLDEN36 0.3%

2166SAN YANG 0.4%2.3%0.8% 3 1.1% 1 0.2% SAN YANG32 0.3%2 0.8%2 0.3%

21 15P.G.O. 0.4% 0.1%0.7% 3 0.5% P.G.O.30 0.3%

8 1 233BENELLI 0.1% 0.8% 0.4%0.4%0.4% 1 0.4% 1 0.2%5 0.8% BENELLI26 0.2%1 0.4%1 0.2%

14 1DUCATI 0.2% 0.2% 1 0.2% DUCATI16 0.1%

9 11MBK INDUSTRIE 0.2% 0.2%0.1% MBK INDUSTRIE15 0.1%4 0.4%

10 1HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.2% 0.1% 1 0.2% HARLEY DAVIDSON14 0.1%2 0.8%

3 1 4ITALJET 0.1% 0.8% 0.6% 2 0.7% ITALJET14 0.1%3 0.3%1 0.2%

14MINSK MOTORCYCL 0.2% MINSK MOTORCYCL14 0.1%

8 1C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.1% 0.1% 2 0.3% C.P.I. MOTOR CO14 0.1%1 0.1%2 0.8%

12SIAM 0.2% SIAM13 0.1%1 0.1%

7YIWU MOTORCYCLE 0.1% 1 0.2% YIWU MOTORCYCLE8 0.1%

8V.O.R. MOTORI 0.1% V.O.R. MOTORI8 0.1%

4 1APRILIA SPA 0.1% 0.1% APRILIA SPA7 0.1%2 0.2%

3V O.R. MOTORI 0.1% V O.R. MOTORI4 0.0%1 0.4%

3KWANG YANG MOT 0.4% 1 0.2% KWANG YANG MOT4 0.0%

2 1SACHS 0.0% 0.2% SACHS4 0.0%1 0.2%

4HUSABERG 0.1% HUSABERG4 0.0%

2MUZ 0.0% MUZ3 0.0%1 0.2%

NACIONAL MOTOR 2 0.3% NACIONAL MOTOR2 0.0%

CHINA JIALING 2 0.4% CHINA JIALING2 0.0%

2JIANSHE 0.0% JIANSHE2 0.0%

2MZ 1.7% MZ2 0.0%

1 1TRIUMPH 0.0% 0.1% TRIUMPH2 0.0%

2AEON MOTOR 0.0% AEON MOTOR2 0.0%

JIAKING INDUSTR 1 0.2% JIAKING INDUSTR1 0.0%

1BIMOTA 0.0% BIMOTA1 0.0%

1MUZ MOTORRAD 0.0% MUZ MOTORRAD1 0.0%
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1MALAGUTI 0.0% MALAGUTI1 0.0%

1HARTFORD 0.0% HARTFORD1 0.0%

5601 742 483695119 10734TOTAL 270 488612 898250576
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